
July 16 2018 

Oregon Department of Forestry and Oregon Carbon Policy Office 

Forest Carbon Study Stakeholder Committee 

 

Name Affiliation Email 

Kaola Swanson Pacific Forest Trust kswanson@pacificforest.org 

Kelly Beamer 
Coalition of Oregon Land 
Trusts 

kelley@oregonlandtrusts.org 

Paige Spence 
Oregon League of 
Conservation Voters 

paige@olcv.org  

Catherine Macdonald The Nature Conservancy cmacdonald@tnc.org 

Dylan Kruse Sustainable Northwest dkruse@sustainablenorthwest.org  

Dominick A. DellaSala Geos Institute dominick@geosinstitute.org  

Taylor Lucey 
Oregon Forest & Industries 
Council 

taylor@ofic.com  

Jim James 
Oregon Small Woodlands 
Association 

jimjamesoswa@yahoo.com 

Meghan Tuttle Weyerhaeuser Meghan.Tuttle@weyerhaeuser.com  

Mike Barnes Consulting Forester mbarnes@viclink.com  

Tim Vredenburg 
Cow Creek Band of Umpqua 
Indians 

TVredenburg@cowcreek.com  

Catherine Mater Mater, Ltd. mater@mater.com 

Brian Kittler 
Pinchot Institute for 
Conservation 

bkittler@pinchot.org 
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